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WELCOME TO
FX-ORA TRADING

%~ Welcome to FX-ORA TRADING — Where cutting-edge technology
meets financial opportunity. Our Al-powered platform transforms
complex market data into actionable insights, helping both beginners
and professional traders maximize their potential.

Experience real-time analytics, automated trading strategies, and
institutional-grade tools designed to give you the competitive edge in
today's volatile currency markets.

(2 Start your trading journey today: www.fxoratrade.com



http://www.fxoratrade.com
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About Us

Trusted
Platform

Providing secure, lightning-fast
access to the $7 trillion daily
global currency market with
institutional-grade execution.

Expert Guidance

Redl-Time Data

Equipping traders with
precision market analytics and
actionable insights delivered in
microseconds.

Access to seasoned financial analysts and proprietary research to

optimize your trading strategy and maximize potential returns.



Our Mission

Empower Traders

63 Democratizing global market access with intuitive, barrier-
free solutions

Innovative Technology

63 Delivering state-of-the-art analytics and execution tools for
superior performance

Secure Environment

63 Maintaining an uncompromisingly transparent and
fortress-like trading ecosystem




Our Vision

Global Leadership

v Revolutionizing industry standards through innovation and

unwavering integrity

Inclusive Ecosystem
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= Creating a dynamic community where traders
at every level can thrive and succeed

Data-Driven
Success

[ Transforming market insights into
sustainable growth opportunities
for our clients




What is Forex Trading?

Global Marketplace

The world's largest financial market with an impressive $7 trillion daily
trading volume.

24/5 Operation

Round-the-clock trading opportunities spanning major financial centers
worldwide.

Profit Potentidl

Strategic currency trading to leverage market fluctuations and exchange
rate differentials.

Global Trade Driver

Essential foundation for international commerce, cross-border
investments, and economic stability.



How Does FxX-Ora
Trade Work?
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Seamless
Trading

Intuitive platform
delivering real-time
market data with
lightning-fast
execution speeds.

(&

Expert
Guidance

Strategic insights and
personalized analysis
from industry
veterans to optimize
your trading
decisions.

9,

Secure &
Transparent

Enterprise-grade
security protocols
with full regulatory
compliance ensuring
your investments
remain protected.



Why Choose Fx-Ora
Trade?

oll0

Seamless Trading

Experience our intuitive platform with real-time market data and lightning-fast
trade execution for optimal results.

Expert Insights

Leverage professional market analysis and advanced trading tools designed to
enhance your strategy and maximize returns.

Secure & Transparent

Trade with confidence in our highly regulated environment featuring military-
grade security protocols and transparent operations.

Global Access

Capitalize on opportunities across major financial markets 24/5, connecting
you to worldwide trading possibilities from anywhere.




Subscription Packcge

$10

Simple Subscription

Start your journey with a minimal upfront investment

$20

Simple Subscription

Access essential trading tools and basic market analysis

$100

Al Bot Subscription

Unlock powerful automated trading algorithms designed for optimal performance

30%

On Every Direct

Earn 30% commission on every direct referral who subscribes to our Al trading system.




Types of Income

Referral Income

Earn substantial commissions by inviting new users to join our platform.

Matching Income

Maximize earnings through strategic pair matching within your growing network.

Trading Profit

Generate consistent returns through our advanced Al-powered trading systems.

Team Level Income

Z Multiply your revenue by earning percentages from your entire team's trading
success.

Ranks & Rewards

5 Unlock exclusive bonuses and recognition as you advance through achievement

tiers.

<+ future.
powered.



Referral Income
Direct Al Referral 30%

Earn 30% commission on every direct referral
who subscribes to our Al trading system.

$30

$100 Subscription Example

When someone joins with a $100 subscription through
your referral, you immediately earn $30.




Mcatching Income

5%

Matching Bonus

Earn 5% commission on all pair-matched
investments

11

Binary Structure
Balanced 1:1 ratio required (Left leg:Right leg)

$500

Daiily Earnings Cap

Maximum payout of $500 per 24-hour period

$5

Practical Example

When $100 invested on Left + $100 on
Right = $5 reward (5% commission)
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Trading Profit
5%-20% Monthly Profit
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Investment Options

Start with as little as $100 and scale up in $100 increments

with no upper limit

Monthly Returns

Generate consistent 5% to 20% monthly profit on your
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Earning Potential

A $500 investment yields $50 to $100 in monthly earnings
through our Al trading system
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Tedam Level Income

Level Commission (%)
Level 1 10%

Level 2 8%

Level 3 4%

Level 4 2%

Level 5-10 1%

Level 11-20 0.5%

Direct Number

Note : 4 Direct to open level 1 to 10, & 6 direct to open level 11 to 20. (Total 10

Direct to open 20 level)



Robot Subscription Rewards

LEFT
50

75
125
250
525
jjlele
2500
5000
8500

16000
30000

RIGHT
50

75
125
250
525
jilele
2500
5000
8500

16000
30000

Reward Code

Al
A2
B3
c7
D2
ES
F8
G10
H20
140
J8O

Income

$100
$150
$312
$750
$1,875
$5,000
$7,500
$10,000
$18,750
$37,500
$75,000
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Ranks & Rewadrds

LEFT BIZ RIGHT BIZ Reward Code  Reward
$5000 $5000 Al $100
$12500 $12500 B3 $312
$25000 $25000 C7 $750
$52500 $52500 D2 $1,875
$110000 $110000 ES $5,000
$250000 $250000 F8 $7,500
$500000 $500000 G10 $10,000
$850000 $850000 H20 $18,750
$1600000 $1600000 140 $37,500
$3000000 $3000000 J80 $75,000




Terms & Conditions

Withdrawal Process

Minimum withdrawal threshold of $10

With a standard 5% processing fee.

All withdrawal requests are processed
monthly on the 14th and 28th of each month.

Payment Method

All withdrawals are executed exclusively in USDT BEP-20 format.
Transferred funds typically appear in your wallet within
2-3 business days after processing completion.

Support Hours

Withdrawal requests can be submitted 24/7
through our secure platform interface.
Payment processing occurs weekly,
consistently on either Sunday or Monday.




Thank You For Your Attention
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Thank you for exploring the innovative world of Al-powered forex trading with us. Experience the benefits of automated
trading systems, expert market analysis, and dedicated customer support.

Visit us at www.fxoratrade.com to begin your journey toward financial independence. Start your profitable forex trading

adventure today!


http://www.fxoratrade.com

	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17

